180  •••  Copyright © 2018 Barrier Group Pty. Ltd.
BSN101
83mm
37
mm
BSN104
75mm
52mm
10
mm
BSN104
75mm
52mm
10
mm
BSN103
65mm
10
mm
BSN102
76mm
10
mm
Yellow model
Yellow model
Black model
Yellow model
Black model
Architectural
Stair Nosing
Designed to comply with AS1428.1 Design for Access and Mobility
Part:1 General Requirements for Access-New Building Work. Barrier
Groups stair nosings are available in a range of profiles for most
situations.
They are manufactured from non-corrosive hard wearing anodised
aluminium extrusions and come in standard 3.62 metre lengths.
Alternatively, we can provide pre-cut and drilled lengths to your
requirements, or a complete supply and install service.
Copyright © 2018 Barrier Group Pty. Ltd. •••  181
BSN101-CB Carborundum infill – Black
BSN101-Cy Carborundum infill – Yellow
BSN104-FRPB FRP insert – Black
BSN104-FRPy FRP insert – Yellow
BSN105-PVCB PVC insert – Black
BSN105-PVCy PVC insert – Yellow
BSN102-CB Carborundum infill – Black
BSN102-Cy Carborundum infill – Yellow
BSN103-AB Anodised aluminium – Black
BSN103-AN Anodised aluminium – Natural
STAIR NOSING
  •  Natural anodised aluminium
  •  Ramped edge
  •  Glue and/or screw
  •  Standard length 3.62 metres
STAIR NOSING
  •  Natural anodised aluminium
  •  Square edge
  •  Glue and/or screw
  •  Standard length 3.62 metres
STAIR NOSING
  •  Corrugated
  •  Ramped edge
  •  Glue and/or screw
  •  Standard length 3.62 metres
STAIR NOSING
  •  Natural anodised aluminium
  •  Ramped edge
  •  Glue and/or screw
  •  Standard length 3.62 metres
STAIR NOSING
  •  Natural anodised aluminium
  •  Ramped edge
  •  Glue and/or screw
  •  Standard length 3.62 metres
Black model Yellow model
Black model Yellow model
Black model Natural model
Black model Yellow model
Black model Yellow model
182  •••  Copyright © 2018 Barrier Group Pty. Ltd.
PART No. DeSCRIPTION              Length x Width x Thickness
BFP200600 FRP floor plate 200 x 600 x 4mm – Yellow
BFP200900 FRP floor plate 200 x 900 x 4mm – Yellow
BFP600900 FRP floor plate 600 x 900 x 4mm – Yellow
BFP6001200 FRP floor plate 600 x 1200 x 4mm – Yellow
BFP12001200 FRP floor plate 1200 x 1200 x 4mm – Yellow
FIX1172 ST/ST saddle assembly (1 x saddle, M6 x 35mm bolt and M6 nut)
Industrial
FRP Floor Plates
Pre-finished, ready to install safety floor plates are designed
to prevent slip accidents in the most harsh and extreme
conditions. Manufactured from a composite fibreglass,
the units are easily fitted over existing walkways to create
the toughest and most durable safety solution available.
Can be cut down to size if required. Tested to comply
with AS 4586:2013.
Industrial
FRP Stair Nosing
Ready to install, pre-finished stair nosing prevents
slip accidents in the harshest of weather conditions.
Manufactured from a composite fibreglass, the units
are easily fitted over existing walkways to create a safer
passage of travel for pedestrians. Can be cut down to size
if required. Tested to comply with AS 4586:2013.
PART No. DeSCRIPTION           Length x Depth x Return x Thickness
BSN45075 FRP stair nosing 450 x 76 x 30 x 4mm – Yellow
BSN60075 FRP stair nosing 600 x 76 x 30 x 4mm – Yellow
BSN75075 FRP stair nosing 750 x 76 x 30 x 4mm – Yellow
BSN90075 FRP stair nosing 900 x 76 x 30 x 4mm – Yellow
BSN103075 FRP stair nosing 1030 x 76 x 30 x 4mm – Yellow
BSN120075 FRP stair nosing 1200 x 76 x 30 x 4mm – Yellow
BSN450150 FRP stair nosing 450 x 152 x 30 x 4mm – Yellow
BSN600150 FRP stair nosing 600 x 152 x 30 x 4mm – Yellow
BSN750150 FRP stair nosing 750 x 152 x 30 x 4mm – Yellow
BSN900150 FRP stair nosing 900 x 152 x 30 x 4mm – Yellow
BSN1030150 FRP stair nosing 1030 x 152 x 30 x 4mm – Yellow
BSN1200150 FRP stair nosing 1200 x 152 x 30 x 4mm – Yellow
FIX1172 ST/ST saddle assembly (1 x saddle, M6 x 35mm bolt and M6 nut)